SQUERRYES

pa 8105

Rider No

E

Forename

Bryan
Terry
lain
Miranda
Cordelia
Adrian
Karan
Geoff
Matthew
Richard
Richard
Howard
Paul
James
David
Carlie
James
Kitt
Mark
Neil
Daniel
Paul
Sheena
Mark
Julia
Angela
Toby
David
David
Conor
Gerry
Scott
Mark
Andrew
David
Adam
Robert
Joanna
Phil
Judith
Dylan
Danielle
Stefan
Gemma
Paul
Eric
Rachael
Arran
David
Josh
Daniel
Emma
Andy

Wolfe of Westerham

Sportive 2017
Surname Gender Club
BLACK Male
BOWYER Male
BROWN Male
BUNNIS Female
BUNNIS Female
BUNNIS Male
CHADDA Male
CHURN Male
CLARIDGE Male
CLARKE Male
CORBIN Male
CORLETT Male
DALEY Male
DAVIES Male
FLACK Male
FORSEY Female
FORSEY Male
FREEMAN Male
FREEMAN Male
GADHOK Male
GAZZELLONI Male
GILL Male
GILLARD Female
GORRINGE Male Team Darenth
HARRISON LEE Female
HARTLEY Female
HARTLEY Male
HAWLEY Male
HENDERSON Male
HICKEY Male
HICKEY Male
IRVINE Male
JEFFERSON Male
JONES Male
LEE Male Penge Cycle Club
LEWIS Male
LINDSAY Male
LINDSAY Female
LOTTER Male
MALIM Female Kent Velo Girls CC
MAY Male
MULDER Female
NAWROCKI Male
NEVILLE Female
NORTH Male
OGLEY Male
ORCHIN Female
PECK Male
PERTTITT Male
PETTITT Male
PIPE Male
PLOWMAN Female
PONSFORD Male

SQUERRY ES

pou L EATL S

ChipTime

03:41:26
02:31:57
03:26:10
03:56:22
03:55:36
03:56:27
03:46:07
03:30:13
03:19:18
03:26:13
03:01:26
04:24:59
03:42:46
02:57:27
04:26:10
03:23:40
03:22:54
03:39:06
03:40:39
03:46:03
03:39:35
03:04:31
03:28:32
04:16:13
04:07:41
03:15:07
03:14:14
03:41:22
03:09:08
04:17:26
03:33:35
03:42:56
04:13:27
02:54:35
05:03:15
03:27:15
03:26:00
03:26:02
02:55:42
03:23:21
04:16:05
03:23:27
03:37:00
03:05:16
03:21:44
03:14:59
03:14:31
03:11:30
03:23:07
03:22:42
05:29:26
03:04:58
04:24:56

E

Category

44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
107
108
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119

E

Forename

Daniel
Animesh
Paul
David
Mark
Daniel
Glen
Andrew
Richard
Tom
Catherine
Matthew
lan
Charlie
Steve
Andrew
David
Bureal
Darrell
Matt
Adrian
Steve
Gareth
Paul
Marcus
Claire
Paul
Dave
Dean
Christopher
Brian
Warren
David
Simon
Jeff
Paul
Jamie
Martin
Alex
Connor
Simon
Tim
Chris
Lawrence
Robert
Toby
Samantha
Timothy
Martin
Henry
Charles
John
Alan

Wolfe of Westerham

Sportive 2017
Surname Gender Club
POTTER Male
RAHA Male Bigfoot CC
REILLY Male
ROCHE Male
SAVAGE Male
SILVESTER Male
SMALLWOOD Male
STIRLING Male
STORR Male
SULLIVAN Male
THORP Female
TRACEY Male
WALLIS Male
WATKINS Male
WILLIAMS Male
WILLIAMS Male
WOLFF Male
WOLFF Female
WOODS Male
WORRALL Male
YOUNG Male
AISH Male
ATKINSON Male
BAKER Male
BANKES Male
BARKER Female
BARNES Male
BEATTIE Male
BECKETT Male
BENNETT Male
BIDDLECOMBE Male
BIGGS Male
BIRCHALL Male Team Birchall Cycling
BISHOP Male
BISS Male
BOULTBEE Male
CAMBLE Male
CANTY Male Bigfoot CC
CARL Male
DAWSON Male
CARTER Male
CASWELL Male
CHAPMAN Male
CHILES Male
CLARIDGE Male
CLARK Male
CLIFF Female
CORRIGAN Male
CRIPPS Male Addiscombe CC
CROFT Male Drew Peacock
CROFT Male Drew Peacock
DALY Male
DEAN Male

SQUERRY ES

pou L EATL S

ChipTime

04:25:41
03:24:17
03:35:32
02:55:49
05:53:51
02:54:52
03:14:17
04:19:48
03:14:41
02:54:41
03:23:31
03:40:47
03:13:02
03:39:02
03:01:25
03:21:32
04:07:26
04:08:24
03:40:22
03:47:14
03:45:49
04:44:27
05:10:37
05:51:10
04:34:21
05:10:54
05:51:48
04:56:37
05:37:22
05:21:16
05:29:19
06:47:19
03:15:40
05:16:05
02:39:49
05:46:32
05:22:55
04:38:48
05:01:47
03:32:45
04:29:04
05:36:42
04:28:33
04:41:54
04:52:28
06:17:46
05:41:45
03:29:44
05:40:18
04:40:43
04:40:15
05:37:32
06:02:10

E

Category

44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
44 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
44 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
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Rider No Forename Surname Gender Club ChipTime Category
120 Claire DEVERILL Female 05:56:03 75 Miles
122 Nigel EVAN Male 03:33:17 75 Miles
123 Andrew ELLIS Male 03:47:55 75 Miles
124 Mitch FLETCHER Male 05:31:37 75 Miles
125 David FLOYD Male Hub Vi©lo 06:19:15 75 Miles
126 Neil FONES Male Westerham Cycling Club 02:59:47 75 Miles
127 Nicholas FOSTER Male Deal Tri Ltd 05:40:31 75 Miles
128 Stuart FOX Male 06:15:09 75 Miles
131 Luigi FUMAROLA Male Cycle Club Bexley 05:36:05 75 Miles
132 Antony GARVEY Male 03:08:45 75 Miles
133 Richard GEORGE Male 05:51:31 75 Miles
135 Helen GIRVAN Female Kent Velo Girls CC 05:10:53 75 Miles
136 Samuel GLOVER Male 70aks Tri Club 04:30:02 75 Miles
137 Jonathan GODSELL Male Dorking Cycling Club 05:19:29 75 Miles
138 Jason GOULD Male San Fairy Ann CC 04:42:53 75 Miles
139 Christopher GRANT Male Redhill CC 04:44:04 75 Miles
141 Justin GREEN Male 05:07:20 75 Miles
142 lan GRILLS Male 05:26:54 75 Miles
143 Roger GULLIVER Male 04:48:23 75 Miles
144 Patrick HALL Male 04:20:43 75 Miles
147 Karen HANCOCK Female 07:03:28 75 Miles
148 Martin HARRIS Male 05:32:33 75 Miles
149 John HAWES Male CC Bexley 06:20:03 75 Miles
150 James HILLS Male 04:43:03 75 Miles
151 Charlotte HOLDSWORTH Female 06:36:35 75 Miles
152 Benjamin HOLDSWORTH Male 05:04:47 75 Miles
153 Mark HOLLINGWORTH Male 05:56:11 75 Miles
155 Richard HOULT Male Verulam CC 03:47:59 75 Miles
156 Matt HOUSON Male 04:52:49 75 Miles
157 lan HOUSTON Male 04:59:06 75 Miles
158 Jos HOWARD Male 04:07:42 75 Miles
160 Graham HUTCHINGS Male 05:07:44 75 Miles
161 Louise JANSONS Female 06:16:30 75 Miles
162 loan JONES Male London Dynamo 04:09:42 75 Miles
164 Owen KILLMISTER Male 06:01:31 75 Miles
166 Byron KROON Male 05:04:43 75 Miles
167 lan LAWSON Male 05:31:30 75 Miles
170 Neil SWEETINS Male 05:58:42 75 Miles
171 Glenn LOWE Male 04:50:03 75 Miles
172 Jennifer MADDOCKS Female 05:20:20 75 Miles
173 Errol MAGINLEY Male 05:20:31 75 Miles
174 David MANSFIELD Male 04:42:11 75 Miles
175 Adrian MARIE Male 04:49:17 75 Miles
176 Nigel MAY Male 04:58:58 75 Miles
177 Claire MAYNARD Female 05:24:39 75 Miles
179 Stuart MCKENZIE Male 04:34:16 75 Miles
180 Lothar MENTEL Male Panagua CC 05:07:21 75 Miles
181 Roger MILLER Male 04:32:29 75 Miles
182 Andrew MILNE Male 05:15:59 75 Miles
183 Alastair MOFFATT Male 05:01:29 75 Miles
185 Phil NEWBERY Male 05:06:25 75 Miles
186 Alexander NORRIS Male 04:39:04 75 Miles

187 Michael O'BRIEN Male 06:15:10 75 Miles
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188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
201
202
203
204
206
207
208
209
211
212
213
214
215
217
218
219
220
221
222
224
225
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
238
239
240
241
242
244
247
248
249
250
251

E

Forename

David
George
Jonathan
Ruz
Christopher
Nigel
Toby
William
Geoff
Kim
Mark
Ben
Geoffrey
Steve
Nick
Daniel
Neil
Andrew
Andrew
Jon
Jim
Edward
Richard
Taavi
Kate
Paul
Patrick
Jeremy
Matthew
David
Ed
Graeme
Matt
Lindy
Jerry
Jeremy
Rick
Helena
Simon
Andrew
Andrew
Richard
Matt
lan
Steve
Martin
Dan
Jonathan
Adrian
Dominic
Dan
James
Austin

Wolfe of Westerham

Sportive 2017
Surname Gender Club
(0]0)% Male
Owusu Male Team Sidcup Cycles
PARKER Male Panagua CC
TEIXCTRA Male
PASK Male
PEARCE Male
PEARCE Male
PEDDIE Male
PIGOT Male Big Foot Cc
PORRITT Male Panagua CC
PORTER Male
RAINBOW Male
RHODEN Male
RHODES Male
ROBERTS Male
ROSE Male
ROWE Male Redhill CC
RUCK Male
RUDGE Male Team Sidcup Cycles
SARGENT Male
SCOTT Male
SCOTT Male
SCUTT Male
SEPP Male Gravesend CC
SMITH Female
SMITH Male Team Sidcup Cycles
SMITH Male Old Portlians CC
SMITH Male
SPICER Male
SPILSBURY Male
ST PIER Male
STEWART Male
SYKES Male Kent Velo Girls CC
TAYLOR Female
TEASDALE Male Kings Hill Wheelers CC
TESTER Male Bigfoot CC
TOLFREY Male
TRAIN Female
TRUETT Male
TURNER Male Otley CC
VANE Male
WADDINGTON Male
WARHURST Male
MIDMORE Male
WATSON Male
WELLS Male
WHITE Male
WILLIAMSON Male
DE SOUZA Male
LYNN Male
KENNEDY Male
MCLAUGHLAN Male
ELWOOD Male

SQUERRY ES

pou L EATL S

ChipTime

05:07:28
05:50:13
05:09:50
06:16:05
04:43:03
05:07:20
06:05:47
05:33:17
04:52:00
05:08:56
04:36:02
03:29:40
04:29:08
04:41:58
04:56:29
04:27:06
05:53:31
05:08:19
05:50:06
04:52:59
04:47:53
05:08:00
06:17:04
04:50:25
06:07:53
05:49:26
06:47:17
06:02:20
04:40:56
03:27:51
04:30:27
06:19:12
04:33:22
04:30:21
05:43:15
05:21:15
05:18:45
05:24:11
04:27:46
05:21:48
05:07:36
05:25:10
05:31:43
03:31:25
05:59:47
05:37:25
05:35:09
04:17:44
03:33:54
05:08:33
05:34:39
02:41:41
02:45:41

E

Category

75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
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75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
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75 Miles
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75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
75 Miles
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252 Ben
253 Pete
254 Martin
255 James
256 Alistair
257 Mark
258 Jonathan
259 William

260 Calvin

Wolfe of Westerham

Sportive 2017

Surname Gender Club
PEDDIE Male
GUMSLEY Male
CADE Male
KIRKBY Male
CUNNINGHAM Male
HOBLE Male
SMART Male
CASEMENT Male
WALKER Male
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ChipTime Category

05:33:19 75 Miles
04:56:33 75 Miles
04:28:42 75 Miles
03:13:40 75 Miles
03:40:41 75 Miles
03:08:29 75 Miles
03:58:19 75 Miles
03:41:27 75 Miles
03:21:09 75 Miles



